St Ives Pistol Club. Report Created : 30/10/2017 5:53 PM
CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol
28th & 29th October 2017 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
Master

1 17 Bell, Kerry CLDPC 569 11 94 96 92 282 98 94 95 287
A Grade

1 52 Moore, David SYDNEY 567 14 95 94 92 281 96 93 97 286
2 12 Pumanee, OB SIPC 563 11 95 90 94 279 94 93 97 284
3 23 Fraser, Peter SIPC 554 9 90 89 93 272 94 94 94 282
4 16 Hines, Ben CLDPC 552 11 91 87 91 269 94 96 93 283
5 51 Jessic, VI CLDPC 549 9 93 84 93 270 93 92 94 279
6 25 Parrinelli, Bill SIPC 540 13 92 89 93 274 86 88 92 266
B Grade

1 4 Morris, Barry BTPC 557 7 95 92 94 281 91 92 93 276
2 54 Robertson, lan STMPC 556 10 93 94 93 280 93 93 90 276
3 27 Guy, Steve SIPC 539 11 80 91 86 257 94 93 95 282
4 13 Teal, Marten CLDPC 538 8 93 88 86 267 86 94 91 271
5 60 Spain, Michie SIPC 532 9 85 85 87 257 92 92 91 275
6 47 Charles, Glen CLDPC 531 7 87 86 87 260 89 91 91 271
7 59 Spain, Danny SIPC 519 9 79 92 88 259 89 81 90 260
8 50 Jessic, Tony CLDPC 519 8 90 93 89 272 79 83 85 247
9 36 Rajkovic, Tom SIPC 515 6 85 87 96 268 83 82 82 247
10 56 Tjiong, Richard SIPC 514 4 88 86 86 260 84 90 80 254
11 57 Chidrawi, Allan SIPC 507 6 88 84 92 264 89 81 73 243
12 61 Leonard, Adam CLDPC 506 4 81 86 78 245 90 78 93 261
13 5 Morris, Ray BTPC 478 1 73 80 85 238 84 85 71 240
14 34 Courtney, Jim SIPC 422 4 78 83 72 233 53 71 65 189
C Grade

1 53 Mastroserio, Dom SIPC 507 2 89 78 89 256 82 89 80 251
2 35 Davis, Tim SIPC 505 6 87 89 86 262 70 85 88 243
3 46 Collis, Luke CLDPC 498 1 80 86 84 250 76 84 88 248
4 1 Gee, Bob SIPC 481 4 86 77 88 251 76 79 75 230
5 6 Chandra, Adry CLDPC 476 6 83 84 85 252 86 73 65 224
6 9 Butlin, Ray CLDPC 475 4 79 87 86 252 62 79 82 223
7 58 Mackinlay, Bruce SIPC 461 5 70 77 79 226 86 80 69 235
8 65 OHara, Alan SIPC 455 3 78 79 69 226 75 79 75 229
9 11 Benton, Mick HUB 360 1 67 67 41 175 68 46 71 185
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25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl

No.

D Grade

1
2
3
4
5

41
40
42
31
28

Name

Watters, Gerald
Wilson, Julie
Lemon, Jim
Buchanan, Iain

Cameron, Barry
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Rep

STMPC
KJPC

CPC
BTPC

Total Xs
455 4
423 1
378 1
370 1
286 3

86
61
71
58
36

85
63
74
56
53

79
72
73
78
42

250
196
218
192
131

66
69
35
54
41

63
89
67
48
53

76 205
69 227
58 160
76 178
61 155
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St Ives Pistol Club.

CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol

28th & 29th October 2017
10m Air Pistol Men
Pl No. Name

A Grade
*1 17 Bell, Kerry

2 54 Robertson, Ian

3 4 Morris, Barry
4 16 Hines, Ben
5 59 Spain, Danny
6 38 McGowan, Scott
B Grade
1 12 Pumanee, OB
2 35 Davis, Tim
3 47 Charles, Glen
4 5 Morris, Ray
5 11 Benton, Mick
C Grade
1 53 Mastroserio, Dom
2 63 Zorigtbaatar, Biziya
3 1 Gee, Bob
4 48 Kam, Alexander
5 39 Bennett, David
6 46 Collis, Luke
7 61 Leonard, Adam
8 24 McCracken, Mark
9 33 Peters, Bruce
10 30 Layton, Terry
11 42 Lemon, Jim
D Grade
*] 64 Austin, Shaun
2 41 Watters, Gerald
3 66 Della Vedova, Simon
4 44  Willis, Michael
5 49 He, Joseph
6 43  Andrew, Colin
7 7 Gittoes, Matt
8 67 White, Nick
9 28 Cameron, Barry

#1 Too many shot fired target 22
#2 too many shots fired target 26

Rep

CLDPC
STMPC
BTPC
CLDPC
SIPC
SIPC

SIPC
SIPC
CLDPC
BTPC
HUB

SIPC

SIPC
SIPC
SIPC
CLDPC
CLDPC
SIPC
SIPC
GPC

SIPC
STMPC
SIPC
STMPC
SIPC
CPC
CLDPC
SIPC
BTPC

Total Xs

578
552
547
542
523
516

548
546
537
457
437

527
525
521
515
512
511
489
484
482
472
409

509
491
475
470
463
463
454
430
310

16
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98
93
92
&9
91
85

92
&9
93
84
67

90
86
84
84
78
84
78
85
77
79
73

87
90
78
73
67
76
73
65
43
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95
95
88
91
84
85

92
91
90
59
75

86
82
81
85
84
85
81
87
73
83
67

87
79
80
82
84
77
78
65
50

94
87
92
90
82
88

92
90
87
81
82

86
91
86
88
86
80
77
81
88
77
65

78
80
82
77
74
76
71
79
47

95
93
90
94
93
88

90
86
90
74
71

85
93
91
86
87
89
83
75
81
75
69

80
78
80
76
79
72
82
77
55

98
93
93
&9
&9
87

94
96
92
80
75

92
88
91
87
&9
&9
80
82
82
77
65

&9
81
79
79
82
82
78
70
56

Final Results

98
91
92
89
84
83

88
94
85
79
67

88
85
88
85
88
84
90
74
81
81
70

88
83
76
83
77
80
72
74
59

#1

#2
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St Ives Pistol Club. Report Created : 30/10/2017 5:53 PM
CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol
28th & 29th October 2017 Final Results

25m Pistol Men

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 52 Moore, David SYDNEY 562 8 93 97 97 287 91 93 91 275
2 12 Pumanee, OB SIPC 555 15 87 97 96 280 93 94 88 275
3 54 Robertson, lan STMPC 554 10 93 95 94 282 88 89 95 272
4 36 Rajkovic, Tom SIPC 553 10 91 92 96 279 95 86 93 274
5 13 Teal, Marten CLDPC 544 11 87 88 85 260 91 97 96 284
6 23  Fraser, Peter SIPC 543 10 90 93 84 267 87 95 94 276
7 27 Guy, Steve SIPC 541 7 91 87 84 262 94 94 91 279
8 59 Spain, Danny SIPC 530 2 82 95 92 269 85 88 88 261
9 25 Parrinelli, Bill SIPC 527 5 8 92 92 270 82 89 86 257
B Grade

1 18 Anderson, Tony SIPC 537 4 90 87 86 263 91 93 90 274
2 53 Mastroserio, Dom SIPC 526 5 87 88 92 267 90 84 85 259
3 35 Davis, Tim SIPC 523 6 89 92 92 273 84 87 79 250
4 61 Leonard, Adam CLDPC 504 1 85 83 77 245 85 88 86 259
5 9 Butlin, Ray CLDPC 492 4 84 86 78 248 83 91 70 244
6 1 Gee, Bob SIPC 482 3 81 81 89 251 87 77 67 231
7 30 Layton, Terry GPC 401 0 63 66 68 197 73 62 69 204
C Grade

1 6 Chandra, Adry CLDPC 536 6 89 93 86 268 87 93 88 268
2 46 Collis, Luke CLDPC 505 5 78 90 86 254 84 87 80 251
3 44 Willis, Michael STMPC 504 4 75 79 85 239 &9 87 89 265
4 38 McGowan, Scott SIPC 467 8 91 91 87 269 77 29 92 198
5 65 OHara, Alan SIPC 430 2 78 66 77 221 51 78 80 209
D Grade

1 49 He, Joseph SIPC 497 4 72 80 85 237 85 90 85 260
2 69 Malakhov, Vadim SIPC 454 2 69 85 90 244 80 74 56 210
3 64 Austin, Shaun SIPC 440 7 43 80 81 204 74 83 79 236
4 41 Watters, Gerald STMPC 434 2 76 82 77 235 79 77 43 199
5 7 Gittoes, Matt CLDPC 404 2 68 66 63 197 71 69 67 207
6 43  Andrew, Colin CPC 384 4 58 72 59 189 64 58 73 195
7 70 Taylor, Jack 325 1 55 60 54 169 32 74 50 156
8 20 Hanchard, Bob UDPC 122 0 29 25 54 68 68 #1
9 68 Jappy, Steve SIPC 112 0 12 13 15 40 27 16 29 72
#1 DNF
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St Ives Pistol Club. Report Created : 30/10/2017 5:53 PM
CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol
28th & 29th October 2017 Final Results

25m Pistol Women

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 26 Guy, Sue SIPC 557 17 92 93 95 280 97 92 88 277
2 37 Rossetto, Una UDPC 539 6 91 91 89 271 85 92 91 268
B Grade

1 14 Maika, Kalena CLDPC 553 8 88 92 91 271 98 91 93 282
2 10 Benton, Toni HUB 494 5 83 85 87 255 74 82 83 239
3 45 Willis, Jackie STMPC 452 1 84 80 82 246 73 72 61 206
C Grade

1 55 Kiem, Peta CPC 490 2 66 81 85 232 83 88 87 258
2 40 Wilson, Julie KJPC 455 1 80 69 78 227 80 74 74 228
D Grade

1 29 Zheng, Karen SIPC 391 2 60 62 56 178 66 66 81 213
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St Ives Pistol Club.

CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol

28th & 29th October 2017

10m Air Pistol Women

Pl No.
A Grade
1 62
2 26
3 37
4 10
B Grade
1 45
2 14
C Grade
1 55
2 40
D Grade
1 32
2 29

Name

Lkhagvasuren, Uranzaya
Guy, Sue
Rossetto, Una

Benton, Toni

Willis, Jackie
Maika, Kalena

Kiem, Peta

Wilson, Julie

Buchanan, Pat

Zheng, Karen
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Rep

SIPC
UDPC
HUB

STMPC
CLDPC

CPC
KJPC

CPC
SIPC

Total Xs
374 7
361 7
359 4
348 4
340 6
338 3
321 1
298 1
307 O
265

94
86
89
85

86
&3

76
72

80
68
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93
93
90
86

83
83

82
76

76
69

94
91
92
87

89
&5

78
79

74
59

93
91
88
90

82
87

85
71

7
69

Final Results
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St Ives Pistol Club.

CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol

28th & 29th October 2017
25m Pistol Junior
Pl No. Name

B Grade
1 21 Pleasance, Ty

C Grade
1 22 Rudder, Ellie

2 19 Harrington, Rory

D Grade
1 3 Smith, Jarrad
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Rep

UDPC

TLPC
74

BTPC

Total

508

468
464

249

Xs

86

70
69

63

&9

74
86

60
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89 264

64 208
72 227

32 155

74

82
80

29

81

87
75

27

Final Results

89 244

91 260
82 237

38 94
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St Ives Pistol Club.

CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol

28th & 29th October 2017
10m Air Pistol Junior Men
Pl No. Name

B Grade
1 21 Pleasance, Ty

C Grade
1 19 Harrington, Rory

D Grade
1 3 Smith, Jarrad

30/10/2017 5:53 PM

Rep

UDPC

74

BTPC

Total

501

461

333

86

75

56
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81

76

67

81

82

64

83

78

44

85

76

51

Final Results

85

74

51
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St Ives Pistol Club.

CMPC Centre/Sport Championships and Air Pistol
28th & 29th October 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Women

Pl1. No. Name Rep Total Xs
A Grade
1 22 Rudder, Ellie TLPC 344 6
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Final Results

81 83 &9 91
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